Name

WINES, L.L.C.

ORDER FORM

Mail Completed Form and
Check or Money Order to:
Lasata Wines
RR 2 Box 64B
Lawrenceville, IL 62439

Street Address

Primary Phone

Alt Phone

E-mail

There is a 10% discount for case orders and you may mix & match.
To order a case of any particular wine, just enter 12 for the quantity.
Someone will call you to verify your order and to get payment information.

SRR

DESCRIPTION
‘05 Vintner‘s Select White

‘04 Vintner‘s Select White
‘04 Vintner’s Select Red
‘05 Vintner’s Select Red
Chambourcin

Cynthiana

Traminette

Seyval Blanc

White Chambourcin
Sweet Red

Blush

Purple Passion

Sweet White

Dark Hollow White
Strawberry Blast

PER BOTTLE PRICE
15.00

11.00
16.00
25.00
15.00
16.00
11.00
9.00

13.00
12.00
12.00
9.00

8.00

13.00
14.00

Please attach a photocopy of your State or Government issued ID for verification of age. Wine is not sold to anyone under the age of 21 years.
Illinois Residents will be charged applicable sales tax. If you have any questions on the amount of your order, call us at 618-884-1200
Lasata Wines can only ship within Illinois. If you live in one of the following states ( AK, CA, DC, FL, ID, LA, MO, NE, NH,
NV, NM, ND, OH, OR, TX, VA, WV, or WY) go to www.vinoshipper.com. They carry a limited variety of our wines and can ship

directly to you!



