

ORDER FORM

Mail Completed Form and Check or Money Order to: Lasata Wines RR 2 Box 64B Lawrenceville, IL 62439

Name			
Street A	Address		
City			
State			
Zip			
Primar	y Phone		
Alt Pho	ne		
E-mail			
	·		
To order	a 10% discount for case orders and you ma a case of any particular wine, just enter 12 will call you to verify your order and to ge DESCRIPTION	for the quantity.	
	'05 Vintner's Select White	15.00	
	'04 Vintner's Select White	11.00	
	'04 Vintner's Select Red	16.00	
	'05 Vintner's Select Red	25.00	
	Chambourcin	15.00	
	Cynthiana	16.00	
	Traminette	11.00	
	Seyval Blanc	9.00	
	White Chambourcin	13.00	
	Sweet Red	12.00	
	Blush	12.00	
	Purple Passion	9.00	
	Sweet White	8.00	

Please attach a photocopy of your State or Government issued ID for verification of age. Wine is not sold to anyone under the age of 21 years. Illinois Residents will be charged applicable sales tax. If you have any questions on the amount of your order, call us at 618-884-1200

13.00

14.00

Dark Hollow White

Strawberry Blast

Lasata Wines can only ship within Illinois. If you live in one of the following states (AK, CA, DC, FL, ID, LA, MO, NE, NH, NV, NM, ND, OH, OR, TX, VA, WV, or WY) go to www.vinoshipper.com. They carry a limited variety of our wines and can ship directly to you!